
PICO RECO 100
Reparatursatz

- cod. ACZ500023 - cod. ACZ500001 - cod. ACZ500002
- cod. ACZ500014 - cod. ACZ500024 - cod. ACZ500012

DER BAUSATZ ENTHÄLT:
• Ästhetisches Vorderteil
• Elektronische Verwaltungsplatine
• 2 Motoren
• Netzteil
• Anschlusskabel
Das Kit wird vormontiert geliefert

ARTIKEL
CODE DESCRIPTION

ACZ500023

ACZ500001

ACZ500002

ACZ500014

ACZ500024

ACZ500012
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Mechanical Controlled
      Ventilation
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